Property Category 

8. Reason for delay in reporting by the complaint/information: 9.Particular of properties of interest: 

11. Inquest Report/U.D. Case No., If any: 

Allas 

3. Three Mattresses 

Property Type Description 

10. Total value of property (in Rs 3,45,000/-(Rupees Three lakh forty-five thousand only)approx. 

Khabam near IGAR (S) Lane No. 4 Mantripukhri, 
Imphal East 

7. Clothes 

5. One smart TV 43 inch 

12. First Information Contents. Complainant Edward Pamai (27)yrs S/o (L) Simon Pamai of MG Avenue Major Khul,Imphal West lodged a written report regarding theft that was

[...]

Relative's name 

16. 7 large blankets 

18. Utensils for Kitchen 

14. Most of the certificates are also missing 

Present address 

15. Account book and the ATM of SBI Bank 

17. One digital camera - (Sony) 

NPHAL. EAST DIST 

The stolen articles are worth Rs 3,45,000(Rupees Three lakh forty-five thousand 
only)approx.Hence the case. 

AN 

13. Action taken: Since the above information reveals commission of offence(s) u/s as mentionedCs Item No. 2 

a. Registered the Case and took up the investigation/or 
(0) A regular case has been registered for investigation.